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            (v. 12/02/2024)  
       

SCHOOL CALENDAR   2024/2025 
 

 

        School Re-opens on Wednesday, 28 August 2024  

 

 

Monday, 28 October to Friday, 01 November   Mid-Term Break 

  (inclusive) 

 

 

Monday, 23 December to Friday, 03 January   Christmas Holidays 

  (inclusive)  

 

Monday, 03 February      Public Holiday 

 

 

Thursday & Friday, 20 & 21 February   Mid-Term Break 

 

 

Monday, 17 March      St. Patrick’s Day Public Holiday 

 

   

Monday, 14 April to Friday, 25 April     Easter Holidays 

                        (inclusive)   

                    

Monday, 05 May      Public Holiday 

 

 

Monday, 02 June       Public Holiday 

 

 

Friday, 20 June 2025 is the last day of School Year 2024/2025 and the school is open on this day.  

 

 

 

Please retain this copy for future referral 
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